

To: ALL NEWS MEDIA

Contact: Frank Sau, Director of Communications

Phone: (484) 398-6500

Date: December 17, 2024

Subject: J. P. MASCARO & SONS WINS BIO-SOLIDS REMOVAL CONTRACT

FROM WHITEMARSH TOWNSHIP AUTHORITY

Local solid waste company J.P. Mascaro & Sons has been awarded a three-year contract for the removal and disposal of bio-solids. This contract was granted by the Whitemarsh Township Authority in Montgomery County and will be handled by the Delaware Valley Division of J.P. Mascaro & Sons.

Pasquale Mascaro, president of J.P. Mascaro & Sons, stated, "Our company has a strategic infrastructure of transfer, recycling, composting, and disposal facilities in the region. This enables us to be a major provider of services, such as those we will be supplying to Whitemarsh Township. We are pleased to serve another local governmental body."

J.P. Mascaro & Sons is a local company based in Montgomery County, Pennsylvania, and is the largest privately owned solid waste company in Northeast and Southeast Pennsylvania. Founded by Joseph P. Mascaro, Sr., the company is now operated by his

five sons. Additionally, the company benefits from an emerging third generation of

family members who will help guide its future.

Frank Sau

Director of Communications

484-398-6500